Monthly report Management report
August 2019 Directia de mobilitate urbana sect 4 (2 units)

Cum apreciati intercatiunea cu functionarii de la ghiseu?

81% e e % 5% 5% Index: 89.0
197 resp. —  22resp. 11 resp. 12 resp. Responses: 242

Comparison
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Directia de mobilitate urbana 2 91-116resp.
Directia de mobilitate urbana 1 87-126 resp.
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No Improved results found. Directia de mobilitate urbana 2 91 2%
Directia de mobilitate urbana 1 87 3% v

All units combined - daily distribution
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Monthly report Management report
August 2019 Directia de mobilitate urbana sect 4 (2 units)

All units combined - weekday distribution
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All units combined - hourly distribution
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August 2019 Directia de mobilitate urbana sect 4 (2 units)

Same question, comparison with previous months
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